
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 1418.6
W 2113.34 FT FOR POB, CONT W 450
E R/W SR 47, RUN N 300 FT, E 450

MEADE CAROL/MEADE ELIOT
2409 SW STATE ROAD 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08479-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.00 1.00/

05/11/2017 BC 3.05 30,500 0 0 30,500

STANDARD
2

214,955
19,410
30,500

264,865
102,740
162,125

HX HB 51,411
110,714
264,865

0

264,865

1353/0548 1/25/2018 WD U I 30 71,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL D GASKINS, NKA 

CAROL MEADE & ELIOT

0805/0558 5/02/1995 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM CECIL GASKINS

CAROL D GASKINS

2026
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12708 POOL 90 06/30/1997

HX Base Yr

2409 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,584 114.2680 127.98 330,700 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2265

BAS 2,265 100 2,265 188,419

FGR 460 55 253 21,046

FOP 20 30 6 499

FOP 200 30 60 4,991

2,945 2,584 214,955

BAS= W67 S33 E15 S2 E16 FOP= E5 N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5 S4 E16 N2 E15
FGR= E20 N23 W20 S23$ N23 FOP= E20 N10W20 S10$ N10$.
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20

23

20

23

FOP

20

10

20

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 616.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 924

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,500

19,410

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 3.05 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 30,500


